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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

Alias Name

318-6-01064-0
Account Name wimsdwmduatmli e.mwadn v.50qu Account Status

vivindwdwatuli e.mwadin o.5ugu Branch Name

Ledger Balance 5,898,249.74

Date

10-01-2022
03:03:00
10-01-2022
03:15:00
11-01-2022
09:54:.00
11-01-2022
09:54:00
11-01-2022
09:54:00
11-01-2022
09:54.00
11-01-2022
09:54:00
25-01-2022
11.00:00
25-01-2022
18:09:00
27-01-2022
10:10:00
27-01-2022
10:10:00
27-01-2022
10:10:00
27-01-2022
12:53:00
31-01-2022
12:02:00

Total Cr. = 5,898,249.74

Teller
Id

937070

937070

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931001

90180

931003

931003

931003

937071

931001

Transaction
Code

BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

THB

Active

BUMNET NARONG BR.
Available Balance 5,898,249.74

Currency

Description
a¥aAninini/ 108682
ataamamni/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

nsuamsilnnsed/ 200045
SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS

INCL R1
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Office
Chaiyap/200307

nsudomd/200013

Total Dr. =-3,275,456.31

Cheque
No.

10106803

Amount Balance Init Br
199,600.00 3,475,056.31 108682
560,600.00 4,035,656.31 108682

13,600.00 4,049,156.31 108682
67,543.00 4,116,699.31 108682
177,660.00 4,294,359.31 108682
578,207.00 4,872,566.31 108682

1,267,350.00 6,139,916.31 108682

1,630,936.52 7,670,852.83 108682

3,275.456.31 " 4,395,396.52 0700
45,053.51 4,440,450.03 108682

1,131,990.41 5,572,440.44 108682
304,200.00 5,876,640.44 108682

902.10 5,877,542.54 108682

20,707.20 5,898,249.74 108682
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(yRasnAnddl aa-ﬁqa()
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